CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN
PROJECT: Calcium Chloride
ITB-RH-12-062 TABULATION

Bids Read: November 27, 2012 @ 3:00 P.M.

NAME
ADDRESS

Calcium Chloride:
2013 Cost per gallon
2014 Cost per gallon

Brine:
2013 Cost per gallon
2014 Cost per gallon

Liquid Calcium Chloride Sales

2715 S Huron Rd
Kawkawlin, MI 48631

0.519
0.519

0.253
0.253

Great Lakes Chloride, Inc.

6001 Marsh Rd
Shelbyville, MI 49344

No Bid
No Bid

0.588
0.588

MBH Marketing
672 North M-52

Webberville, MI 48892

0.55
0.55

0.26
0.26

NAME
ADDRESS

Calcium Chloride:
2013 Cost per gallon
2014 Cost per gallon

Brine:
2013 Cost per gallon
2014 Cost per gallon




